
Providing secure storage for large quantities of keys
Ideal for commercial, industrial & fleet environments 
3mm mild steel body and door 
Available in 4 models 25, 50, 100 & 200 capacity 
Digital locking mechanism 
Pre-drilled wall and base anchor points
Durable paint finish 
Emergency override key
2 years warranty on cabinet body &
1 year warranty on lock & mechanism

Model
External (mm)

Height         Width     Depth 
Weight Hooks

Features

Dimensions

Distributed by:

KC-MX25

KC-MX50

KC-MX100

KC-MX200

320

320

320

320

390

610

610

610

120

120

160

220

25

50

100

200

Locking Device

11

16

18

22

KC-MX25 KC-MX200

Digital MX


