

Features

- Providing secure storage for large quantities of keys
- Ideal for commercial, industrial & fleet environments
- 3mm mild steel body and door
- Available in 4 models 25, 50, 100 & 200 capacity
- Digital locking mechanism
- Pre-drilled wall and base anchor points
- Durable paint finish
- Emergency override key
- 2 years warranty on cabinet body & 1 year warranty on lock & mechanism



KC-MX25

KC-MX200

Dimensions

Model	External (mm)			Weight	l la alsa
	Height	Width	Depth	vveigni	Hooks
KC-MX25	390	320	120	11	25
KC-MX50	610	320	120	16	50
KC-MX100	610	320	160	18	100
KC-MX200	610	320	220	22	200

Locking Device



